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INCLINATION REPORT B0-015-3095Y

OPERATOR XERIC OIL & GAS ADDRESS P. 0. Box 51311, Midland, TX 79710
LEASE NAME Mexico 'U’ WELL NO. 3 FIELD  Hobbs
LOCATION Section 8, T-19-S, R-38-E Lea County
_5\7(.7/\/ 4 & C/ é:
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

446 1 ° 7.81 7.81

942 1 1/4° 10.84 18.65
1402 1 1/4° 10.05 28.70
1526 1 1/2° 3.25 31.95
1763 11/2° 6.21 38.16
2255 2 1/2° 21.45 59.61
250} 3 ° 12.87 72.48
2623 3 1/2° 7.45 79.93
2716 3 1/2° 5.68 85.61
2810 2 ° 3.28 88.89
2871 2 ° 2.13 91.02
2966 3 ° 4.97 95.99
3024 3 ° 3.03 99.02
3088 2 1/2° 2.79 101.81
3150 2 ° 2.16 103.97
3213 2 1/4° 2.47 106.44
3276 2 1/4° 2.47 108.91

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

SITTONTRILLING CO.
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Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton

knmrnto me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under ocath states that he is acting for and in kehalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of is/ kn%ze an%belief such

well was not intentionally deviated from the true 1 %
4£§;2%égsé\\\\\

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 20th  day of September , 19 90
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YD T DL T NDER ) Notary Public in and for the County
SEAL of Lubbock, State of Texas
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Page 2 INCLINATION REPORT
QPERATOR XERIC OIL & GAS ADDRESS
: i . LEASE NAME Mexico 'U' WELL NO. 3 FIELD

LOCATION

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
3368 3 ° 4.81 113.72
3430 2 3/4° 2.97 116.69
3524 21/2° 4.10 120.79
3616 2 ° 3.21 124.00
3706 2 1/4° 3.53 127.53
3798 2 ° 3.21 130.74
4300 2 ° 17.52 148.26



